
Stand: 30.09.2019 / 16:35:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Malchow 27./29.09.2019 [201939001] 27.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Demona S215Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 7.70

Pebbels vM375Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 7.60

Deja Vu 69210Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.40

Elkara232Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)4. P 7.20

Beauty Chevalier24Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V.)5. P 7.10

Ben D27Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)6. P 6.80

Levantina K313Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)6. P 6.80

Salasco401Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)8. 6.60

Nikita Sunrise369Michelle Wiebke Holzhausen (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.50

Burberry V37Isabell Vollmers (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)10. 6.40

Laudi's Robin455Margarete Reinhardt (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)10. 6.40

Larina 143298Caroline Parchmann (RV Parkentin e.V.)12. 6.30

Fiona 541239Yvonne Wohlfeil (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)13. 6.20

Contador 54170Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)14. 6.10

Laurina 26302Manuela Lieske (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)15. 6.00

Dayla 4454Margarete Reinhardt (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)15. 6.00

Chianti 98144Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)17. 5.60

Marilou351Christa-Maria Wendig (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 4.80

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Levantina K313Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P 7.40

Merlin 1442356Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)2. P 7.20

Elkara232Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)3. P 7.00

Demona S215Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 6.80

Burberry V37Isabell Vollmers (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)5. P 6.70

Nikita Sunrise369Michelle Wiebke Holzhausen (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 6.70

Loren 27342Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. 6.50

Ben D27Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)8. 6.40

Deja Vu 69210Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 6.40

Beauty Chevalier24Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V.)10. 6.30

Caru 293Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 6.20

Webers Donna Ducati447Jasmin Stitz (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)12. 5.90

Chianti 98144Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)13. 5.80

Fiona 541239Yvonne Wohlfeil (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)14. 5.30

Boiselle33Stephanie Wiese (Reitclub Reez e. V.)15. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Tinkabell 18433Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Cilian 7149Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 7.70

Cellestiall115Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 7.60

Trixi 499435Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 7.20

Harmony 59450Klara Magdalena Tonn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)5. 7.10

Heaven 53282Maxi Geyer (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. 7.00

Comtess 213500Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)7. 6.90

Carlotta CVB90Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. 6.50

Valentina 127440Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. 6.20

Caramello 3575Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 6.00

H-S Cooper278Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)11. 5.80

Canderas62Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)12. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Calypsa G54Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.80

Chada493Andre Thieme (RFV Plau am See e.V)2. P 8.60

Cheiser B499Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)3. P 8.30

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 8.20

Girabell265Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 8.20

Nadira 26366Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)6. P 8.10

Cancun M 361Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)7. P 8.00
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Rocker Blue396Federica Maria Colombo (RFV Wessin e.V.)8. 7.80

Salzlinde402Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 7.80

Londina PS333Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)10. 7.70

Arosa B 211Carolin Beckmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)11. 7.60

Dürers Macho490Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 7.60

Vesuvian K442Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 7.50

Carla 24782Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)14. 7.40

Londonia PS334Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)15. 6.90

Bertold 3489Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 6.90

Cashis 3100Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)17. 6.80

Calimera 7348Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)18. 6.20

Gabi 80253Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 5.00

Cathan 5106Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 0.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Tinkabell 18433Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Canderas62Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)2. P 8.00

Harmony 59450Klara Magdalena Tonn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 7.90

Amy 3586Rayko Heuer (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 7.80

Valentina 127440Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. P 7.70

Cilian 7149Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. 7.60

Heaven 53282Maxi Geyer (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. 7.60

Carlotta CVB90Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. 7.50

Trixi 499435Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. 7.50

Comtess 213500Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)10. 7.20

Loopy M336Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. 6.90

H-S Cooper278Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)12. 6.80

Cellestiall115Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 6.60

Carletta PF83Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)14. 6.50

Caramello 3575Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 5.60

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cesar 77122Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.50

Ninja 141501Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)2. P 8.20

Cancun M 361Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)3. P 8.00

Sir Surprice 4412Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.90

Carla 24782Roman Kotvyts (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)5. P 7.80

Londina PS333Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)6. 7.70

Arosa B 211Carolin Beckmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)7. 7.60

Cathan 5106Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. 7.60

Limited Edition P327Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)9. 7.50

Cashis 3100Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. 7.40

Londonia PS334Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)11. 6.60

Conthaga172Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)12. 6.40

Gabi 80253Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 6.00

Good Lady 13271Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)14. 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Calypsa G54Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.50

Chada493Andre Thieme (RFV Plau am See e.V)2. P 8.40

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 8.30

Cadeau R41Maren Hoffmann (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)4. P 8.20

Cero's Lady120Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 8.20

Contanimo171Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 8.10

Cheiser B499Thomas Kann (RFV Uenze e.V.)7. P 8.00

Chelane138Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 7.90

Carlotta Bö88Robert Krieg (PSG Deichhof Tespe e.V.)9. 7.80

Nadira 26366Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. 7.80

Calimero 69049Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)11. 7.70
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Girabell265Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)11. 7.70

Connie Francis471Alexander Nilsson (RFV Wessin e.V.)11. 7.70

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 7.50

Christel Song146Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. 7.50

As di Calido M13Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)16. 7.40

Qirma382Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)17. 7.10

Dürers Macho490Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 7.10

Starlight E419Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)19. 6.40

Salzlinde402Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 6.30

Vesuvian K442Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)21. 6.00

Sir Surprice 4412Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 5.00

6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

For Samurei245Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)1. P *0.00 / 24.53

Gioconda 40264Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 24.94

Canturina66Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 26.32

Tinka Belle 2432Stefanie Lewin (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 28.75

Curly 71196Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.96

Mona D361Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.96

Lotte 999343Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 29.49

Calimero 69049Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 31.45

Cim 6150Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)9. P *4.00 / 23.91

Cascawell99Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 26.93

Merlin 1442356Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 29.06

Ninti370Franziska Witt (Ritzerower RV e. V.)12. P *4.00 / 29.99

Empire Jump234Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. *5.00 / 41.93

Luna B 5347Melanie Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)14. *8.00 / 30.50

Delia 133212Janin Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)15. 0.00 / 0.00

Candice 1963Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)16. 4.00 / 46.27

Quick Kiss387Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.11

Carla 16780Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)18. 4.00 / 48.22

Aurelian 417Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)19. 4.00 / 52.32

H-S Mounty279Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)20. 4.00 / 53.93

Casper 392101Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)21. 4.00 / 54.41

Con Fuego T167Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.23

Matthew 7354Malin Brüggemann (RFV Krempin e.V.)23. 5.00 / 59.37

Tavell Coeur H429Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)24. 7.00 / 66.56

Chayenne 347136Lena-Renee Klakow (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)25. 8.00 / 45.42

Cookies Girl175Janin Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)26. 8.00 / 47.70

Roxana 320399Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)27. 8.00 / 53.69

Laudatia K300Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)28. 11.00 / 68.27

Cadeau Z42Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)29. 12.00 / 47.28

Lastella 2299Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)30. 12.00 / 49.72

Chacco's Clara K125Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)31. 12.00 / 54.19

Remus 287395Annika Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)32. 21.00 / 73.78

Carlotta 31487Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)33. 21.00 / 74.39

6/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Penelope 323376Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 22.22

Swany426Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.33

Otara373Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 26.45

Cluster B164Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.84

Lux 147348Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)5. P *0.00 / 27.10

Sternenfee M420Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.46

Balesko K20Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 27.77

Curina195Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 28.42

Lightning Star 13324Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 29.29

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 32.61

Sternschnuppe 117421Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. P *4.00 / 23.12

Deluxe S214Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 25.59
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Arabella 6619Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)13. *4.00 / 25.67

Wanda 461445Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)14. *4.00 / 26.53

Corner 10182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. *4.00 / 28.24

Viola 274443Franziska Eisenberg (RC Passin e.V.)16. *4.00 / 28.59

Baloubrina21Marcus Kostolnik (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)17. *4.00 / 29.09

Colleen 32165Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. *4.00 / 31.04

Gambita 2254Annelie Schmidt (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)19. *5.00 / 40.06

Conni 17168Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)20. 4.00 / 43.88

Quick Hera386Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)21. 4.00 / 46.37

Salzlinde402Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 4.00 / 46.91

Floradonna241Josefine Hartmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)23. 4.00 / 47.15

Leo Levano F309Marcus Kostolnik (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)24. 4.00 / 48.45

Christel Song146Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)25. 4.00 / 51.11

Clara 170155Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)26. 4.00 / 51.18

Nadira 26366Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 4.00 / 54.13

Swarovski As427Leonie Schwandt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)28. 4.00 / 55.10

Quick Silva388Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)29. 8.00 / 46.01

Bettybrie31Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)30. 8.00 / 51.53

Leandro E 2306Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)31. 9.00 / 60.93

Bellissimo 1726Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)32. 13.00 / 73.94

Cenon117Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)33. 18.00 / 61.04

Florenz 79243Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)34. 22.00 / 78.92

7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Landmann 53297Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.64

Cim 6150Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)2. P 0.00 / 49.09

Sternschnuppe 117421Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 0.00 / 49.59

Chenoa P140Luisa Prüter (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.51

Sunnyboy 115424Nicole Träger (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.14

Balesko K20Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.13

H-S Mounty279Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.27

Quibell H385Ulf Schumacher (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.08

For Samurei245Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)9. 4.00 / 51.77

Cappuccina B 368Julia Radtke (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)10. 4.00 / 54.62

Dancing-Queen S204Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)11. 4.00 / 55.45

Sternenfee M420Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.89

Otara373Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 57.55

Lightning Star 13324Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.05

Lastella 2299Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)15. 4.00 / 59.91

Curly 71196Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.14

Miss Moneypenny Alpha359Liena Lätare (Reitclub Reez e. V.)17. 4.00 / 60.34

Levita 22320Claudia Perse-Adamske (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.60

Cascada 6597Maria Plesse (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)19. 4.00 / 63.03

Linus IN328Ann-Marie Häfke (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)20. 4.00 / 64.28

Nadira 26366Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)21. 4.00 / 66.48

Florenz 79243Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)22. 6.00 / 72.77

Cialotta 3147Manuela Granzow (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)23. 7.00 / 76.48

Swany426Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)24. 8.00 / 50.00

Chayenne 347136Lena-Renee Klakow (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)25. 8.00 / 55.58

Castello L105Lisa Symkowitz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)26. 8.00 / 56.22

Roxana 320399Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)27. 8.00 / 57.97

Carlo 38484Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)28. 8.00 / 65.18

Ahron du Parc3Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)29. 8.00 / 80.81

Carla 16780Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)30. 9.00 / 69.41

Dakota 382202Louise Havemann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)31. 10.00 / 72.28

Capri 12169Ida Franell (RFV Malchow e.V.)32. 10.00 / 74.34

Cadeau Z42Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)33. 12.00 / 48.06

Carlotta 31487Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)34. 12.00 / 60.91

Colleen 32165Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)35. 13.00 / 85.74

Loony Lotte335Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)36. 15.00 / 78.43
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Quick Silva388Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)37. 16.00 / 79.45

Swarovski As427Leonie Schwandt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)38. 18.00 / 72.81

7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Cesana 7121Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.77

Korado 15287Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.09

Candice 1963Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.90

Delpino213Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.77

Friedrichshof Kira250Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.04

Curina195Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.53

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.33

Canturina66Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 50.47

8 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Liebenthal1. Su MA: 4.00/152.87

Curly 71196Mario HartwigP

Korado 15287Martin RiedelP

Landmann 53297Andreas WulffP

Dummerstorf 12. Su MA: 4.00/164.27

Cappuccina B 368Julia RadtkeP

Chenoa P140Luisa PrüterP

Linus IN328Ann-Marie HäfkeP

Sunnyboy 115424Nicole TrägerP

Malchow 23. Su MA: 4.00/176.69

Colleen 32165Ayleen GranzowP

Curina195Mike OrtmannP

H-S Mounty279Linn Felicitas NiemannP

Sternenfee M420Mareike VollmerP

Bollewick4. Su MA: 12.00/158.83

Cim 6150Stefan KöcherP

Dakota 382202Louise HavemannP

For Samurei245Nico HerrmannP

Roxana 320399Michael NiescheP

Cramon5. Su MA: 12.00/196.88

Ahron du Parc3Jule Christin Gürgens

Nadira 26366Susan Nörenberg

Sternschnuppe 117421Philipp Eppinger

Malchow 16. Su MA: 14.00/188.14

Canturina66Lina Johannsen

Capri 12169Ida Franell

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz

Kolbenfetzerraketen7. Su MA: 15.00/189.98

Cialotta 3147Manuela Granzow

Dancing-Queen S204Anna-Lena Finck

Lightning Star 13324Frieda Zopff

Swany426Marla Burchard
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Tenze8. Su MA: 16.00/158.30

Cadeau Z42Dirk Zorn

Candice 1963Eva Streeb

Miss Moneypenny Alpha359Liena Lätare

Dummerstorf 29. Su MA: 20.00/174.83

Carlotta 31487Maik Porsch

Cascada 6597Maria Plesse

Castello L105Lisa Symkowitz

Chayenne 347136Lena-Renee Klakow

Hahn im Korbe10. Su MA: 21.00/194.50

Carla 16780Johanna Röhr

Carlo 38484Isabelle Jähn

Lastella 2299Sophie Frahm

Loony Lotte335Hubert Gottwald

Team Prignitz11. Su MA: 22.00/201.49

Levita 22320Claudia Perse-Adamske

Quibell H385Ulf Schumacher

Swarovski As427Leonie Schwandt

9/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cosima 268475Anni-Chalott Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P 8.40

Tavell Coeur H429Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)2. P 8.30

Chanell 138131Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 8.20

Chenoa P140Luisa Prüter (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)4. P 8.10

Corner 10182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.90

Colleen 32165Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.80

H-S Mounty279Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.60

Bellissimo 1726Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 7.50

Cipessa151Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)8. P 7.50

Floradonna241Josefine Hartmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)8. P 7.50

Empire Jump234Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. 7.40

Want you 2446Jane Jaeger (RFV Blüthen e.V.)11. 7.40

Swarovski As427Leonie Schwandt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)13. 7.30

Lastella 2299Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)14. 7.20

Idefix 231503Lena Elgert (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)15. 7.10

Otara373Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)16. 7.00

Friedrichshof Kira250Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)17. 6.90

Ronja 2406504Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 6.90

Cash 215506Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 6.80

Calima 747Annemarie Winkel (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)20. 5.90

Cascada 6597Maria Plesse (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)21. 5.80

Action Lady 4502Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)21. 5.80

Delpino213Anna-Victoria Beyer (RV Parkentin e.V.)23. 5.70

Capri 12169Ida Franell (RFV Malchow e.V.)24. 0.00

Carlotta 22786Emma-Lotta Groß (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)24. 0.00

9/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Dancing-Queen S204Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)1. P 8.30

Tinkabell 18433Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 8.20

Carla 16780Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 8.00

Trixi 499435Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 8.00

Florence 151242Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V)5. P 7.90
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 16:35:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Malchow 27./29.09.2019 [201939001] 27.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

Sunnyboy 115424Nicole Träger (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)6. P 7.80

Cappuccina B 368Julia Radtke (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)7. P 7.70

Cellestiall115Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 7.70

Conthaga172Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)7. P 7.70

Cathan 5106Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 7.60

Miss Moneypenny Alpha359Liena Lätare (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 7.60

Carlo 38484Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 7.50

Cultesse194Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 7.50

Lanciano 58296Angelika Wiktoria Luma (RFV Wulkow e.V.)12. 7.50

Castello L105Lisa Symkowitz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)15. 7.40

Cialotta 3147Manuela Granzow (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)15. 7.40

Levita 22320Claudia Perse-Adamske (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)15. 7.40

Tinka Belle 2432Stefanie Lewin (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)18. 7.30

Caramello 3575Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 7.20

Stilian469Katharina Kusnezov (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.)19. 7.20

Bettybrie31Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)21. 7.00

Carlotta 31487Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)21. 7.00

Quibell H385Ulf Schumacher (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)21. 7.00

Classic Boy 25159Hanna Praefke (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)24. 6.80

Garantress255Nicole Rosemann (Club der Vielseitigkeitsreiter Inse)25. 6.40

10/1 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Cim 6150Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)1. P 44.00 / 41.23

Candice 1963Eva Streeb (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 42.80

Calima 747Annemarie Winkel (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 44.00 / 45.64

Carlo 38484Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 44.00 / 46.47

Cosima 268475Anni-Chalott Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)5. P 44.00 / 46.64

Negro 80476Maxi Pöthke (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 46.84

Action Lady 4502Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)7. P 44.00 / 47.61

Curly 71196Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 48.18

H-S Mounty279Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 49.22

Idefix 231503Lena Elgert (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)10. P 44.00 / 49.46

Empire Jump234Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. P 44.00 / 49.52

Classic Boy 25159Hanna Praefke (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)12. P 44.00 / 50.51

Carlotta 22786Emma-Lotta Groß (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)13. P 44.00 / 51.06

Tinka Belle 2432Stefanie Lewin (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. 44.00 / 51.39

Campino 50260Kathrin Bodecker (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)15. 44.00 / 51.68

Laurina 26302Manuela Lieske (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)16. 44.00 / 51.81

Cirabell 3152Claudia Perse-Adamske (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)17. 44.00 / 52.02

Lotte 999343Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)18. 44.00 / 52.22

Lucie 227344Klara Brennauer (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)19. 44.00 / 53.15

Ronja 2406504Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 44.00 / 53.23

Larina 143298Caroline Parchmann (RV Parkentin e.V.)21. 44.00 / 53.82

Cash 215506Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 44.00 / 55.17

Primus 249381Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)23. 42.00 / 49.02

Capri 12169Ida Franell (RFV Malchow e.V.)24. 42.00 / 51.85

Chanell 138131Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)25. 38.00 / 65.93

Desiree 564216Neele Sophie Weuler (RFV Wulkow e.V.)26. 38.00 / 66.69

Tavell Coeur H429Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)27. 37.00 / 68.41

Cavalis P109Milana Rose (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)28. 37.00 / 68.74

Ayla 8018Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)29. 36.00 / 57.30

Lord Salemon339Mandy Wagner (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)30. 36.00 / 67.14

Magic Lord 2350Malin Brüggemann (RFV Krempin e.V.)31. 36.00 / 72.02

Casper 392101Volkmar Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)32. 12.00 / 42.46

Roxana 320399Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)33. 12.00 / 47.21

Cipessa151Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)34. 12.00 / 51.57

Matthew 7354Malin Brüggemann (RFV Krempin e.V.)35. 12.00 / 55.45

Chestnut 26142Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)36. 2.00 / 98.16

10/2 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 16:35:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Malchow 27./29.09.2019 [201939001] 27.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

Cesana 7121Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 37.30

Quick Hera386Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 39.38

Jazz Dance 11285Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)3. P 44.00 / 40.33

Deluxe S214Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 41.65

Wanda 461445Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)5. P 44.00 / 41.79

Bettybrie31Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 42.65

Luna B 5347Melanie Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)7. P 44.00 / 43.14

Cookies Girl175Janin Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 44.06

Leo Levano F309Marcus Kostolnik (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 44.39

Barcelona 5222Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)10. P 44.00 / 45.03

Ranger 75393Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)11. P 44.00 / 45.92

Cascawell99Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)12. 44.00 / 46.12

Quick Silva388Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)13. 44.00 / 47.35

Merlin 1442356Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)14. 44.00 / 48.31

Arabella 6619Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)15. 44.00 / 49.77

Baloubrina21Marcus Kostolnik (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)16. 44.00 / 51.21

Viola 274443Franziska Eisenberg (RC Passin e.V.)17. 44.00 / 51.26

Swarovski As427Leonie Schwandt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)18. 44.00 / 55.47

Centaur 6118Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 42.00 / 52.51

Clara 170155Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)20. 42.00 / 54.50

Cadeau Z42Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)21. 40.00 / 41.11

Otara373Annica Hausmann (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)22. 40.00 / 45.53

Clair 22154Christoph Papenfuß (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)23. 40.00 / 48.62

Ninti370Franziska Witt (Ritzerower RV e. V.)24. 40.00 / 49.26

For Samurei245Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)25. 40.00 / 56.75

Carla 16780Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)26. 39.00 / 45.82

Colleen 32165Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)27. 38.00 / 45.67

Floradonna241Josefine Hartmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)28. 36.00 / 57.33

Leandro E 2306Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)29. 34.00 / 70.41

H-S Shouppydou280Mike Seidel (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)30. 33.00 / 51.55

Lastella 2299Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)31. 12.00 / 46.98

Delia 133212Janin Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)32. 12.00 / 51.56

11 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Cronau192Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 40.79

Cesana 7121Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 43.06

Cera - B119Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 45.11

Carl Hermann78Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)4. P 44.00 / 45.12

Bernadette 2530Marius Böhm (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 47.35

Romina 414397Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 47.71

Rufus 100400Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 50.10

Easy Elektra Mo228Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 44.00 / 53.72

Floradonna241Josefine Hartmann (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 53.96

Sternenfee M420Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 54.53

Corner 10182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 55.04

Bastiaan 823Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 44.00 / 56.05

My Soldier365Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)13. 44.00 / 56.09

Canturina66Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 43.00 / 60.88

Bellissimo 1726Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)15. 40.00 / 58.47

Contanimo171Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)16. 39.00 / 49.65

Swany426Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)17. 39.00 / 53.97

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 38.00 / 44.23

Caramba P74Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)19. 37.00 / 56.90

Vesuvian K442Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 37.00 / 68.01

Curly 71196Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)21. 35.00 / 62.12

Christel Song146Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 32.00 / 51.09

Landmann 53297Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)23. 30.00 / 75.20

Chayenne 347136Lena-Renee Klakow (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)24. 28.00 / 54.82

Korado 15287Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)25. 28.00 / 75.20

Sternschnuppe 117421Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 28.00 / 79.21
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 16:35:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Malchow 27./29.09.2019 [201939001] 27.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

Aragon 42210Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 26.00 / 84.95

Quibell H385Ulf Schumacher (PferdeSV Berge e.V.)28. 22.00 / 80.41

Cialotta 3147Manuela Granzow (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)29. 21.00 / 73.47

12 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.L

Champ 238129Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 0.00 / 61.98

Letizia 60312Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.97

Davos 74206Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.14

Corner 10182Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.89

Lux 147348Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)5. P 0.00 / 63.91

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.97

Clair 22154Christoph Papenfuß (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)7. P 1.00 / 64.72

Cesana 7121Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)8. P 1.00 / 65.49

Ranger 75393Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)9. P 1.00 / 65.70

Penelope 323376Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 65.72

Rufus 100400Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. P 1.00 / 65.78

Lieber Lustig323Isabel Schildt (PSV Nieköhr e.V.)12. P 1.00 / 58.15

Cletus 2163Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)13. P 1.00 / 66.13

La Sanna292Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)14. 1.00 / 57.71

Contanimo171Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)15. 1.00 / 66.89

Castella 96104Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)16. 1.00 / 67.90

My Soldier365Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)17. 2.00 / 69.57

Levina-Mara316Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)18. 4.00 / 62.07

Gioconda 40264Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)19. 4.00 / 63.76

Canturina66Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 5.00 / 64.39

Clarima B157Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)21. 5.00 / 59.31

Swany426Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)22. 5.00 / 65.44

Sternenfee M420Mareike Vollmer (RFV Malchow e.V.)23. 5.00 / 67.34

Bellissimo 1726Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)24. 6.00 / 69.94

Arthus 9312Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)25. 6.00 / 70.03

Aragon 42210Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 6.00 / 71.96

Laudatia K300Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)27. 7.00 / 73.30

Casandra 4296Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)28. 7.00 / 75.25

Con Fuego T167Nina Tornow (RFV Wulkow e.V.)29. 7.00 / 75.81

Bastiaan 823Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)30. 8.00 / 62.18

Cambria 457Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)31. 8.00 / 79.98

Gambita 2254Annelie Schmidt (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)32. 9.00 / 65.85

Cenon117Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)33. 18.00 / 86.56

Chelane138Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)34. 26.00 / 102.17

13 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Clarima B157Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.63

Corelli 23181Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)1. P 0.00 / 59.63

La Sanna292Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.04

Caluna 3453Pia-Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.44

Champ 238129Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. P 0.00 / 63.38

Long John Silver 3508Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 73.17

Castella 96104Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 73.87

Chameur 146127Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 2.00 / 78.75

Loreley 109453Lukas Burmeister (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 59.36

Casper 381484Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 63.74

Ciddow148Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 64.07

Carri-Go91Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)12. 4.00 / 65.66

Clausi 10452Lukas Burmeister (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)13. 4.00 / 68.94

Wai o Wai 4480Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)14. 5.00 / 71.21

Rufus 100400Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 5.00 / 73.67

Chelane138Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 5.00 / 74.81

Stovinsky422Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)17. 8.00 / 61.42

Letizia 60312Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)18. 8.00 / 66.97

Bako 219Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 8.00 / 68.93
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 16:35:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Malchow 27./29.09.2019 [201939001] 27.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

Don Carlos 209223Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)20. 8.00 / 70.83

My Soldier365Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)21. 9.00 / 72.14

Campino 42259Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 10.00 / 75.06

Levina-Mara316Maik Porsch (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)23. 13.00 / 73.20

Qirma382Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)24. 13.00 / 73.56

Chanell 115477Vanessa Pannwitt (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)25. 16.00 / 67.57

Aragon 42210Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 26.00 / 93.89

Bastiaan 823Anja Maibaum (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)27. 26.00 / 108.72

14 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Loreley 109453Lukas Burmeister (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 46.03

Bako 219Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 44.09

Cronau192Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P *4.00 / 46.17

Wai o Wai 4480Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)4. P *6.00 / 60.57

Cuba Libre 48193Aila Wirkner (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 75.25

Cera - B119Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 75.65

Don Carlos 209223Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)7. 4.00 / 78.70

Bernadette 2530Marius Böhm (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. 4.00 / 79.30

Rufus 100400Inga Rust (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 4.00 / 82.06

Easy Elektra Mo228Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)10. 4.00 / 82.22

Clausi 10452Lukas Burmeister (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)11. 4.00 / 83.52

Campino 42259Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 8.00 / 72.18

15 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Clare 3156Angelina Luisa Schulz (RFV Putlitz e.V.)1. P 8.30

Schlaggenhof's Damina407 Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.50

Mahrdorf, Tenor464 Josephin Braun ()3. P 7.40

Lopaca337 Nele Podehl (RFV Putlitz e.V.)4. P 7.30

Gracy Fee473 Ewa Kostolnik ()5. P 7.20

Penelope 380377 Hermine Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 7.10

Nixe462 Anna Waterstradt (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)7. P 7.00

17 Dressur-WB (E 6/1)

Quintessa 55391Lara Mielke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)1. P 7.40

Larina 143298Karla Parchmann (RV Parkentin e.V.)2. P 7.00

Desiree 564216Neele Sophie Weuler (RFV Wulkow e.V.)3. P 6.90

Webers Donna Ducati447Jasmin Stitz (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)4. P 6.80

Caru 293Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 6.70

Colja507 Sonja Seidel (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 6.60

Quater past five460 Doreen Auzinger (RFV Bollewick e.V)7. P 6.40

Gina496 Enie Ernst (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 6.40

Tarek488 Laura Kramer (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.30

Schlaggenhof's Damina407 Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)10. 6.20

Girl497 Pascale Sophie Muster (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 6.20

Sorina 12417Jessica Reisener (RFV Bollewick e.V)12. 6.10

CBell459 Lena Wermke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)13. 6.00

Leandra Z472 Stephanie Tadra (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)14. 5.90

Nixe462 Sophie Brandt (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)15. 5.70

Nehara495 Anouk Eppler (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 5.60

18 Dressur-WB (E 7/1)

Sorina 12417Jessica Reisener (RFV Bollewick e.V)1. P 7.40

Abahadschi449Mara Mierisch (RV Bechlin e.V.)2. P 7.30

St. Martin 2463 Sophie Brandt (PSV Rosenhof Grüssow e.V.)3. P 7.20

CBell459 Lena Wermke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)4. P 7.10

Contador 54170Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 7.00

Quater past five460 Doreen Auzinger (RFV Bollewick e.V)5. P 7.00

Girl497 Pascale Sophie Muster (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 6.80

Gina496 Enie Ernst (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. 6.70
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Clare 3156Angelina Luisa Schulz (RFV Putlitz e.V.)9. 6.60

Lopaca337 Caroline Lehmann (RFV Putlitz e.V.)10. 6.50

Chanel 450130Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)11. 6.40

Mahrdorf, Tenor464 Josephin Braun ()11. 6.40

Tarek488 Laura Kramer (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 6.40

Nehara495 Anouk Eppler (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 6.10

Leandra Z472 Stephanie Tadra (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)15. 6.00

Nixe462 Lena Rieckhoff (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg)16. 5.40

20 Stilspring-WB mit Standardanforderungen

Cash 215506Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 8.20

Gina496 Enie Ernst (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 8.00

Ronja 2406504Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 7.90

Action Lady 4502Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)4. P 7.80

Lanciano 58296Angelika Wiktoria Luma (RFV Wulkow e.V.)5. P 7.70

Nehara495 Anouk Eppler (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.70

Chanel 450130Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)7. P 7.60

Chestnut 26142Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)7. P 7.60

Ayla 8018Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)9. 7.50

Caru 293Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 7.40

Cipessa151Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)10. 7.40

Leveptus MG315Dorina Havemann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)12. 7.30

Anton von Sophienhof467 Charlotte Dornbusch (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)12. 7.30

Want you 2446Jane Jaeger (RFV Blüthen e.V.)14. 7.20

Idefix 231503Lena Elgert (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)14. 7.20

Luci 56465 Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)16. 7.10

CBell459 Lena Wermke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)17. 6.50

Chanell 138131Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)18. 6.10

Contador 54170Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)19. 0.00

Negro 80476Maxi Pöthke (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)19. 0.00

21 Standard-Spring-WB

Action Lady 4502Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)1. P 0.00 / 37.80

Negro 80476Maxi Pöthke (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 37.96

Chanell 138131Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.97

Idefix 231503Lena Elgert (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)4. P 0.00 / 42.67

Caru 293Sabina Börner (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.71

Pebbels vM375Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 44.17

Chestnut 26142Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)7. P 0.00 / 44.36

Desiree 564216Neele Sophie Weuler (RFV Wulkow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 45.24

Saphir 453405Lilly-Charlot Goldschmidt (Reiterhof Dossow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.93

Struwelpeter 9423Klara Brennauer (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 46.98

Cipessa151Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)11. 0.00 / 47.00

Dontess - B224Marie Christin Dostal (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)12. 4.00 / 41.87

Larina 143298Caroline Parchmann (RV Parkentin e.V.)13. 4.00 / 42.30

Ayla 8018Anja Langfeld (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)14. 4.00 / 42.95

Cash 215506Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)15. 5.00 / 52.44

Ronja 2406504Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 5.00 / 53.66

Lucie 227344Klara Brennauer (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.)17. 7.00 / 58.50

Colja507 Sonja Seidel (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 7.00 / 58.97

Quintessa 55391Lara Mielke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)19. 9.00 / 51.35

CBell459 Lena Wermke (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)20. 9.00 / 53.43

Chanel 450130Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)21. 10.00 / 66.70

Luci 56465 Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)22. 15.00 / 76.05
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